PXG-M Series
15-20W Medical and Industrial DC-DC Converters
PXG-M Series 1
Features Benefi ts
The PXG-M series of medical and industrial DC-DC converters feature a wide 4:1 input range in a compact 1.6 x 1” (41 x 25mm) industry standard
package.  With 5kV input to output isolation, 2.5uA touch current and a low off-load power draw, these encapsulated modules are ideal for fi xed and
portable applications.
• Wide 4:1 Input Range
• Compact 1.6” x 1” Industry Package
• Certifi ed to IEC 60601-1 and IEC 62368-1
• 2 x MOPP Isolation
• Low No Load Power Consumption
• Supports Dual 12/24V or 24/48 System Voltages
• Less Board Area Needed
• Suitable For Medical and Industrial Applications
• High Input to Output Isolation
• Longer Battery Life
Model Selector
 Model  Input  Output Maximum Maximum No Load Input Effi ciency Maximum Load
    Voltage (V) Voltage (V) Current (A) Power (W) Current (mA) (%) Capacitance  (uF)
 Single Outputs
 PXG-M15-24WS05  9 - 36 5 3 15 9 88 3800
 PXG-M20-24WS05  9 - 36 5 4 20 8 88.5 5000
 PXG-M15-24WS12  9 - 36 12 1.25 15 10 88.5 650
 PXG-M20-24WS12  9 - 36 12 1.67 20 11 88.5 850
 PXG-M15-24WS15  9 - 36 15 1 15 11 89 530
 PXG-M20-24WS15  9 - 36 15 1.33 20 10 89 700
 PXG-M15-24WS24  9 - 36 24 0.625 15 10 88 190
 PXG-M20-24WS24  9 - 36 24 0.833 20 10 88.5 220
 PXG-M15-48WS05  18 - 75 5 3 15 9 89.5 3800
 PXG-M20-48WS05  18 - 75 5 4 20 9 89.5 5000
 PXG-M15-48WS12  18 - 75 12 1.25 15 9 88 650
 PXG-M20-48WS12  18 - 75 12 1.67 20 9 88.5 850
 PXG-M15-48WS15  18 - 75 15 1 15 9 89 530
 PXG-M20-48WS15  18 - 75 15 1.33 20 9 89 700
 PXG-M15-48WS24  18 - 75 24 0.625 15 9 88.5 190
 PXG-M20-48WS24  18 - 75 24 0.833 20 9 88.5 220
 Dual Outputs
 PXG-M15-24WD05  9 - 36 ±5 ±1.5 15 10 86 ±1900
 PXG-M20-24WD05  9 - 36 ±5 ±2.0 20 9 86 ±2500
 PXG-M15-24WD12  9 - 36 ±12 ±0.625 15 10 88 ±380
 PXG-M20-24WD12  9 - 36 ±12 ±0.833 20 10 88.5 ±500
 PXG-M15-24WD15  9 - 36 ±15 ±0.5 15 12 89 ±270
 PXG-M20-24WD15  9 - 36 ±15 ±0.677 20 11 89 ±350
 PXG-M15-48WD05  18 - 75 ±5 ±1.5 15 9 86 ±1900
 PXG-M20-48WD05  18 - 75 ±5 ±2.0 20 9 86 ±2500
 PXG-M15-48WD12  18 - 75 ±12 ±0.625 15 9 88.5 ±380
 PXG-M20-48WD12  18 - 75 ±12 ±0.833 20 9 88.5 ±500
 PXG-M15-48WD15  18 - 75 ±15 ±0.5 15 9 89 ±270
 PXG-M20-48WD15  18 - 75 ±15 ±0.677 20 9 89 ±350
PXG-M Series2
Specifi cations
  Model   PXG-M15  PXG-M20
 Input